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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:15:24

Event: Q20 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 24

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 15:45

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed

  1 88 Dean OUGHTRED (VIC) / Oleon Oils / 

Motospares.com.au / T.T M-cycles

1970 Honda CR 970 1:48.293  3 of  5 227

  2 40 Simon COOK (SA) / S.C.A.R Minlaton 1972 Honda CB 1120 1:51.023  3 of  5 2.730 2.730 225

  3 14 Daniel YOUL (QLD) / John Donai 1972 Honda CB 1150 1:52.334  3 of  4 1.311 4.041 233

  4 58 Kelton CHEESEMAN (VIC) 1972 Honda CB 1000 1:53.856  4 of  6 1.522 5.563 221

  5 3 Steve WOOD (NSW) / Mick Muldoon P-

L

1969 Honda CB 1000 1:54.518  2 of  6 .662 6.225 216

  6 22 Corey FORDE (NSW) / Robision 

Precision Engines / J & B Stainless

1970 Honda CB 1200 1:56.628  3 of  6 2.110 8.335 229

  7 50 Nick MILLER (WA) 1970 Honda CR 836 1:56.779  4 of  5 .151 8.486 216

  8 1 Lyell WILLIAMSON (NSW) 1972 Seeley Norton 1007 1:57.241  4 of  4 .462 8.948 215

  9 21 Rob NOLON (NSW) 1970 Honda CBKI 1000 1:59.282  2 of  6 2.041 10.989 209

 10 33 Wayne GOW (NSW) / Motociclo Moto 

Guzzi

1972 Moto Guzzi V7 750 1:59.969  5 of  5 .687 11.676 207

 11 11 Robert YOUNG (NSW) / Ron Young 

Engineering

1972 Ducati Imola 750 2:00.649  2 of  2 .680 12.356 213

 12 71 Brian GRAY (VIC) 1971 Honda CB 1000 2:02.038  6 of  6 1.389 13.745 222

 13 127 Barry LEVISTON (VIC) 1972 Honda CB 840 2:02.141  4 of  6 .103 13.848 181

 14 268 Owen WARD (QLD) 1972 Honda CB-K2 970 2:09.543  4 of  6 7.402 21.250 182

 15 12 Paul COUGHLAN (NSW) 1972 Norton Comm. 750 2:09.969  6 of  6 .426 21.676 187

 16 10 Chris McCAUSLAND (TAS) 1970 Honda CR 836 2:10.442  3 of  6 .473 22.149 197

 17 9 Cary McMAHON (TAS) 1972 Honda CB 750 2:10.776  5 of  5 .334 22.483 186

 18 27 Danny AHERN (SA) / Homes For Every 

Lifestyle

1961 Matchless G50 526 2:11.235  2 of  3 .459 22.942 178

 19 42 David WEATHERHEAD (VIC) 1972 Triton T150 750 2:13.588  4 of  6 2.353 25.295 184

 20 19 Tim KINGSTON (VIC) 1969 Suzuki T 500 2:15.775  3 of  5 2.187 27.482 168

 21 91 Peter WEST (VIC) 1972 Kawasaki H2R 750 2:27.389  2 of  2 11.614 39.096 177

 22 77 Peggy HYDE (QLD) 1972 Kawasaki H1B 526 2:35.893  2 of  3 8.504 47.600 144

Not enough laps

 NC 80 Graeme KEEN (VIC) / Traction Control 

Suspension / G Williams MC Eng

1970 Honda CB 750 .000  0 of  0 -1:48.293

 NC 136 Brian FILO (USA) / Framecrafters / 650 

Central / Racetech

1972 Yamaha XS 750 .000  0 of  0 -1:48.293

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:15:24

Event: Q20 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 24

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 15:45

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 Lyell WILLIAMSON (NSW) 2:08.045 1:57.467 1:58.814 1:57.241

3 Steve WOOD (NSW) 2:08.617 1:54.518 1:55.544 1:57.021 1:56.425 1:55.774

9 Cary McMAHON (TAS) 2:21.205 2:11.158 2:11.646 2:12.481 2:10.776

10 Chris McCAUSLAND (TAS) 2:24.964 2:13.169 2:10.442 2:11.519 2:12.580 2:11.766

11 Robert YOUNG (NSW) 2:14.961 2:00.649

12 Paul COUGHLAN (NSW) 2:27.568 2:16.229 2:14.694 2:11.989 2:10.997 2:09.969

14 Daniel YOUL (QLD) 2:07.983 1:53.575 1:52.334 1:56.548

19 Tim KINGSTON (VIC) 2:35.808 2:19.259 2:15.775 2:15.998 2:18.574

21 Rob NOLON (NSW) 2:08.289 1:59.282 2:01.951 2:00.949 2:01.734 2:00.963

22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 2:04.022 1:57.824 1:56.628 1:57.096 1:59.101 2:08.300

27 Danny AHERN (SA) 2:27.547 2:11.235 2:42.736

33 Wayne GOW (NSW) 2:19.727 2:04.103 2:02.853 2:01.048 1:59.969

40 Simon COOK (SA) 1:57.955 1:51.730 1:51.023 1:51.280 1:56.159

42 David WEATHERHEAD (VIC) 2:29.033 2:19.304 2:14.982 2:13.588 2:15.474 2:13.801

50 Nick MILLER (WA) 2:18.655 2:01.019 1:57.428 1:56.779 1:58.542

58 Kelton CHEESEMAN (VIC) 2:04.931 1:55.106 1:53.883 1:53.856 1:54.928 1:55.417

71 Brian GRAY (VIC) 2:25.214 2:10.263 2:04.886 2:04.142 2:02.292 2:02.038

77 Peggy HYDE (QLD) 2:48.845 2:35.893 2:35.986

88 Dean OUGHTRED (VIC) 2:02.987 1:50.804 1:48.293 2:28.238 1:56.791

91 Peter WEST (VIC) 2:38.067 2:27.389

127 Barry LEVISTON (VIC) 2:21.896 2:03.671 2:04.452 2:02.141 2:03.319 2:02.647

268 Owen WARD (QLD) 2:30.916 2:13.567 2:12.348 2:09.543 2:10.398 2:12.227

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



23 - 25 January 2015

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au

2015 AMCN International

Island Classic

www.computime.com.au

.............................................................................. ..............................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Heinz Schluter

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:15:24

Event: Q20 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 24

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 15:45
Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

1  Lyell WILLIAMSON (NSW)  (8th) 14  Daniel YOUL (QLD)  (3rd)

1 44.622 50.998 32.425 2:08.045 1 44.671 51.170 32.142 2:07.983

2 35.554 49.811 32.102 1:57.467 212 2 35.561 47.162 30.852 1:53.575 223

3 39.069 48.274 31.471 1:58.814 208 3 33.989 47.178 31.167 1:52.334 233

4 37.032 48.823 31.386 1:57.241 207 4 36.081 48.234 32.233 1:56.548 220

3  Steve WOOD (NSW)  (5th) 19  Tim KINGSTON (VIC)  (20th)

1 45.048 50.992 32.577 2:08.617 1 57.977 58.936 38.895 2:35.808

2 35.470 47.541 31.507 1:54.518 216 2 44.634 55.989 38.636 2:19.259 166

3 36.225 47.284 32.035 1:55.544 216 3 43.146 55.130 37.499 2:15.775 160

4 37.117 48.049 31.855 1:57.021 203 4 42.775 55.170 38.053 2:15.998 168

5 36.288 48.132 32.005 1:56.425 215 5 42.541 58.288 37.745 2:18.574 161

6 35.861 48.031 31.882 1:55.774 215

21  Rob NOLON (NSW)  (9th)

9  Cary McMAHON (TAS)  (17th) 1 44.464 50.842 32.983 2:08.289

1 49.764 54.840 36.601 2:21.205 2 36.569 49.472 33.241 1:59.282 208

2 41.586 53.347 36.225 2:11.158 180 3 37.649 50.698 33.604 2:01.951 209

3 42.230 52.844 36.572 2:11.646 186 4 37.661 49.999 33.289 2:00.949 203

4 41.552 55.079 35.850 2:12.481 173 5 37.829 49.924 33.981 2:01.734 201

5 41.704 53.674 35.398 2:10.776 179 6 38.158 49.592 33.213 2:00.963 199

10  Chris McCAUSLAND (TAS)  (16th) 22  Corey FORDE (NSW)  (6th)

1 51.481 56.926 36.557 2:24.964 1 42.676 49.085 32.261 2:04.022

2 41.720 54.897 36.552 2:13.169 191 2 36.449 49.416 31.959 1:57.824 224

3 40.249 54.646 35.547 2:10.442 193 3 36.037 48.403 32.188 1:56.628 229

4 40.122 54.152 37.245 2:11.519 197 4 35.331 48.264 33.501 1:57.096 228

5 40.795 54.990 36.795 2:12.580 183 5 36.950 49.364 32.787 1:59.101 208

6 41.730 54.614 35.422 2:11.766 165 6 42.178 50.679 35.443 2:08.300 193

11  Robert YOUNG (NSW)  (11th) 27  Danny AHERN (SA)  (18th)

1 52.009 50.142 32.810 2:14.961 1 53.125 57.107 37.315 2:27.547

2 37.298 50.521 32.830 2:00.649 213 2 41.961 53.842 35.432 2:11.235 173

3 39.422 52.380 1:10.934 2:42.736 178

12  Paul COUGHLAN (NSW)  (15th)

1 54.259 56.713 36.596 2:27.568 33  Wayne GOW (NSW)  (10th)

2 41.852 56.779 37.598 2:16.229 174 1 49.064 56.150 34.513 2:19.727

3 41.955 55.326 37.413 2:14.694 173 2 39.597 51.192 33.314 2:04.103 182

4 41.253 54.465 36.271 2:11.989 187 3 38.052 51.952 32.849 2:02.853 207

5 41.854 53.324 35.819 2:10.997 182 4 37.474 50.619 32.955 2:01.048 194

6 41.275 52.937 35.757 2:09.969 181 5 37.849 49.456 32.664 1:59.969 186
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:15:24

Event: Q20 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 24

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 15:45
Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

40  Simon COOK (SA)  (2nd) 6 37.976 51.327 32.735 2:02.038 216

1 40.679 46.339 30.937 1:57.955

2 34.866 46.091 30.773 1:51.730 225 77  Peggy HYDE (QLD)  (22th)

3 34.012 45.519 31.492 1:51.023 225 1 59.486 1:04.434 44.925 2:48.845

4 34.197 46.227 30.856 1:51.280 222 2 50.361 1:03.374 42.158 2:35.893 144

5 37.210 47.869 31.080 1:56.159 223 3 47.919 1:03.152 44.915 2:35.986 141

42  David WEATHERHEAD (VIC)  (19th) 88  Dean OUGHTRED (VIC)  (1st)

1 54.607 57.052 37.374 2:29.033 1 44.485 47.902 30.600 2:02.987 108

2 41.738 59.922 37.644 2:19.304 170 2 33.387 46.170 31.247 1:50.804 227

3 41.666 57.053 36.263 2:14.982 177 3 33.195 44.857 30.241 1:48.293 226

4 41.127 56.019 36.442 2:13.588 184 4 33.473 1:54.765 2:28.238 225

5 41.811 57.695 35.968 2:15.474 184 5 40.452 46.333 30.006 1:56.791

6 2:13.801

91  Peter WEST (VIC)  (21th)

50  Nick MILLER (WA)  (7th) 1 58.851 59.918 39.298 2:38.067

1 48.843 55.368 34.444 2:18.655 2 46.240 1:00.020 41.129 2:27.389 177

2 36.641 51.739 32.639 2:01.019 213

3 35.997 49.313 32.118 1:57.428 213 127  Barry LEVISTON (VIC)  (13th)

4 36.014 48.941 31.824 1:56.779 216 1 53.183 54.446 34.267 2:21.896

5 36.803 49.313 32.426 1:58.542 214 2 38.740 51.353 33.578 2:03.671 177

3 38.528 51.923 34.001 2:04.452 176

58  Kelton CHEESEMAN (VIC)  (4th) 4 37.976 50.390 33.775 2:02.141 181

1 43.317 49.989 31.625 2:04.931 5 38.237 51.411 33.671 2:03.319 178

2 35.667 47.994 31.445 1:55.106 214 6 38.318 50.371 33.958 2:02.647 177

3 34.506 48.195 31.182 1:53.883 221

4 34.849 47.531 31.476 1:53.856 219 268  Owen WARD (QLD)  (14th)

5 35.801 47.568 31.559 1:54.928 195 1 53.018 1:01.934 35.964 2:30.916

6 35.420 48.105 31.892 1:55.417 213 2 41.836 55.149 36.582 2:13.567 175

3 40.648 54.424 37.276 2:12.348 174

71  Brian GRAY (VIC)  (12th) 4 40.791 53.445 35.307 2:09.543 182

1 51.691 58.348 35.175 2:25.214 5 40.595 54.210 35.593 2:10.398 173

2 40.873 54.734 34.656 2:10.263 211 6 42.114 54.295 35.818 2:12.227 151

3 37.835 52.914 34.137 2:04.886 211

4 38.217 52.563 33.362 2:04.142 216

5 37.385 51.725 33.182 2:02.292 222

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:15:24

Event: Q20 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 24

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 15:45

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:00.741 40 Simon COOK (SA) 1972 Honda CB 1120 1:57.955 1

3:52.471 40 Simon COOK (SA) 1972 Honda CB 1120 1:51.730 2

4:44.685 88 Dean OUGHTRED (VIC) 1970 Honda CR 970 1:50.804 2

6:32.978 88 Dean OUGHTRED (VIC) 1970 Honda CR 970 1:48.293 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 15:15:24

Event: Q20 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 19.8C Starters: 24

Track: Dry - 48.7C Printed at: 15:45

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 D. OUGHTRED 33.195 D. OUGHTRED 44.857 D. OUGHTRED 30.006 D. OUGHTRE 1:48.058 1:48.293

2 D. YOUL 33.989 S. COOK 45.519 S. COOK 30.773 S. COOK 1:50.304 1:51.023

3 S. COOK 34.012 D. YOUL 47.162 D. YOUL 30.852 D. YOUL 1:52.003 1:52.334

4 K. CHEESEMAN 34.506 S. WOOD 47.284 K. CHEESEMAN 31.182 K. CHEESEM 1:53.219 1:53.856

5 C. FORDE 35.331 K. CHEESEMAN 47.531 L. WILLIAMSON 31.386 S. WOOD 1:54.261 1:54.518

6 S. WOOD 35.470 C. FORDE 48.264 S. WOOD 31.507 L. WILLIAMS 1:55.214 1:57.241

7 L. WILLIAMSON 35.554 L. WILLIAMSON 48.274 N. MILLER 31.824 C. FORDE 1:55.554 1:56.628

8 N. MILLER 35.997 N. MILLER 48.941 C. FORDE 31.959 N. MILLER 1:56.762 1:56.779

9 R. NOLON 36.569 W. GOW 49.456 W. GOW 32.664 R. NOLON 1:59.024 1:59.282

10 R. YOUNG 37.250 R. NOLON 49.472 B. GRAY 32.735 W. GOW 1:59.594 1:59.969

11 B. GRAY 37.385 R. YOUNG 50.142 R. YOUNG 32.810 R. YOUNG 2:00.202 2:00.649

12 W. GOW 37.474 B. LEVISTON 50.371 R. NOLON 32.983 B. GRAY 2:01.447 2:02.038

13 B. LEVISTON 37.976 B. GRAY 51.327 B. LEVISTON 33.578 B. LEVISTON 2:01.925 2:02.141

14 D. AHERN 39.422 D. AHERN 52.380 O. WARD 35.307 D. AHERN 2:07.234 2:11.235

15 C. McCAUSLAND 40.122 C. McMAHON 52.844 C. McMAHON 35.398 O. WARD 2:09.347 2:09.543

16 O. WARD 40.595 P. COUGHLAN 52.937 C. McCAUSLAND 35.422 C. McCAUSL 2:09.696 2:10.442

17 D. WEATHERHEAD 41.127 O. WARD 53.445 D. AHERN 35.432 C. McMAHON 2:09.794 2:10.776

18 P. COUGHLAN 41.253 C. McCAUSLAND 54.152 P. COUGHLAN 35.757 P. COUGHLA 2:09.947 2:09.969

19 C. McMAHON 41.552 T. KINGSTON 55.130 D. WEATHERHEAD 35.968 D. WEATHER 2:13.114 2:13.588

20 T. KINGSTON 42.541 D. WEATHERHEAD 56.019 T. KINGSTON 37.499 T. KINGSTON 2:15.170 2:15.775

21 P. WEST 46.077 P. WEST 59.918 P. WEST 39.298 P. WEST 2:25.293 2:27.389

22 P. HYDE 47.919 P. HYDE 1:03.152 P. HYDE 42.158 P. HYDE 2:33.229 2:35.893

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 23/01/15 Printed at: 15:45

Event Event Fastest

Pos No Name Machine Q06  Q20  Lap  

1 88 Dean OUGHTRED (VIC) / Oleon Oils / Motospares.com.au / 

T.T M-cycles

1970 Honda CR 970 1:48.208 1:48.293 1:48.208

2 40 Simon COOK (SA) / S.C.A.R Minlaton 1972 Honda CB 1120 1:49.377 1:51.023 1:49.377

3 23 Laurie FYFFE (NSW) / Superbike Performance 1972 Honda CB 1000 1:51.893 1:51.893

4 14 Daniel YOUL (QLD) / John Donai 1972 Honda CB 1150 1:51.960 1:52.334 1:51.960

5 3 Steve WOOD (NSW) / Mick Muldoon P-L 1969 Honda CB 1000 1:53.591 1:54.518 1:53.591

6 58 Kelton CHEESEMAN (VIC) 1972 Honda CB 1000 1:54.340 1:53.856 1:53.856

7 1 Lyell WILLIAMSON (NSW) 1972 Seeley Norton 1007 1:54.266 1:57.241 1:54.266

8 136 Brian FILO (USA) / Framecrafters / 650 Central / Racetech 1972 Yamaha XS 750 1:55.365 1:55.365

9 22 Corey FORDE (NSW) / Robision Precision Engines / J & B 

Stainless

1970 Honda CB 1200 1:56.628 1:56.628

10 50 Nick MILLER (WA) 1970 Honda CR 836 2:01.851 1:56.779 1:56.779

11 33 Wayne GOW (NSW) / Motociclo Moto Guzzi 1972 Moto Guzzi V7 750 1:57.444 1:59.969 1:57.444

12 11 Robert YOUNG (NSW) / Ron Young Engineering 1972 Ducati Imola 750 1:57.881 2:00.649 1:57.881

13 21 Rob NOLON (NSW) 1970 Honda CBKI 1000 1:59.464 1:59.282 1:59.282

14 71 Brian GRAY (VIC) 1971 Honda CB 1000 2:02.038 2:02.038

15 127 Barry LEVISTON (VIC) 1972 Honda CB 840 2:02.382 2:02.141 2:02.141

16 27 Danny AHERN (SA) / Homes For Every Lifestyle 1961 Matchless G50 526 2:02.972 2:11.235 2:02.972

17 80 Graeme KEEN (VIC) / Traction Control Suspension / G Williams 

MC Eng

1970 Honda CB 750 2:04.036 2:04.036

18 268 Owen WARD (QLD) 1972 Honda CB-K2 970 2:09.742 2:09.543 2:09.543

19 12 Paul COUGHLAN (NSW) 1972 Norton Comm. 750 2:09.969 2:09.969

20 10 Chris McCAUSLAND (TAS) 1970 Honda CR 836 2:14.158 2:10.442 2:10.442

21 9 Cary McMAHON (TAS) 1972 Honda CB 750 2:12.548 2:10.776 2:10.776

22 42 David WEATHERHEAD (VIC) 1972 Triton T150 750 2:13.893 2:13.588 2:13.588

23 19 Tim KINGSTON (VIC) 1969 Suzuki T 500 2:24.671 2:15.775 2:15.775

24 91 Peter WEST (VIC) 1972 Kawasaki H2R 750 2:29.778 2:27.389 2:27.389

25 77 Peggy HYDE (QLD) 1972 Kawasaki H1B 526 2:35.361 2:35.893 2:35.361

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


